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COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

PUR 
1 Lina Bernier 

 CAN 2  
1 Victoria ALTOMARE 

 
2 Valeria Cajigas 

 
2 Julie GORDON 

  

 

 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

ISV 
1 Jamie FARLEY 

 MEX 2  
1 Stephanie Burnside 

 
2 Amber BENNETT 

 
2 Gloria I Santoyo 

  

 

 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

MEX 1  
1 Martha Revueltas 

  HON 
1 Christianne ETCHES 

 
2 Bibiana Candelas 

 
2 Marissa BRADY 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

USA 1 
1 Sarah Hughes 

 USA 2  
1 Irene HESTER 

 
2 Kelly CLAES 

 
2 Caitlin LEDOUX 

  

 

 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

 GUA 
1 Blanca E. OCAÑA 

  TTO 
1 Ayana Dyette 

 
2 Anna Ramirez 

 
2 Nancy Joseph 

  

 

 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

CAN 1 
1 Kacie MACTAVISH 

 DOM  
1 Magen Bolton 

 
2 Caleigh WHITAKER 

 
2 Pamela jaime 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

COUNTRY # PLAYERS 
 

CRC 1 
1 Karen Cope 

 CAY 2  
1 Katherine QUESADA 

 
2 Natalia Alfaro 

 
2 Eugenia RAMIREZ 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



 

RK CODE PTS TOTAL WON LOST 2-0 2-1 1-2 0-2 TOTAL WON LOST RATIO WON LOST RATIO

1 USA 1 6 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 7 5 1 5.000 139 84 1.655

2 MEX 2 5 3 2 1 2 0 1 0 7 5 2 2.500 136 93 1.462

3 TTO 4 3 1 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 4 0.500 81 109 0.743

4 HON 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 6 0 6 0.000 56 126 0.444

# TIME DATE COURT CODE CODE DUR.

5 10:40 9/19/2014 2 TTO HON 0:31

8 13:10 9/19/2014 2 USA 1 MEX 2 0:48

11 14:50 9/19/2014 2 TTO USA 1 0:27

12 15:40 9/19/2014 2 HON MEX 2 0:29

17 9:50 9/20/2104 2 HON USA 1 0:26

24 14:00 9/20/2104 2 MEX 2 TTO 0:32

RK CODE PTS TOTAL WON LOST 2-0 2-1 1-2 0-2 TOTAL WON LOST RATIO WON LOST RATIO

1 USA 2 7 4 3 1 3 0 1 0 9 7 2 3.500 183 126 1.452

2 CAN 1 7 4 3 1 2 1 0 1 9 6 3 2.000 167 143 1.168

3 PUR 7 4 3 1 1 2 1 0 11 8 3 2.667 200 192 1.042

4 CRC 2 5 4 1 3 1 0 1 2 9 3 6 0.500 145 175 0.829

5 GUA 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 8 0 8 0.000 110 169 0.651

# TIME DATE COURT CODE CODE DUR.

1 9:00 9/19/2014 1 USA 2 GUA 0:23

4 9:50 9/19/2014 1 CRC 2 PUR 0:48

6 11:30 9/19/2014 2 CAN 1 USA 2 0:34

10 15:00 9/19/2014 1 PUR GUA 0:42

14 16:50 9/19/2014 1 CRC 2 CAN 1 0:30

18 9:00 9/20/2014 1 PUR USA 2 0:55

19 9:50 9/20/2014 1 CAN 1 GUA 0:34

21 11:30 9/20/2014 2 CRC 2 GUA 0:45

23 13:10 9/20/2014 2 CRC 2 USA 2 0:32

24 13:00 9/20/2014 1 CAN 1 PUR 0:54

RK CODE PTS TOTAL WON LOST 2-0 2-1 1-2 0-2 TOTAL WON LOST RATIO WON LOST RATIO

1 MEX 1 8 4 4 0 3 1 0 0 9 8 1 8.000 181 114 1.588

2 CRC 1 6 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 8 4 4 1.000 144 119 1.210

3 CAN 2 7 4 3 1 3 0 1 0 9 7 2 3.500 182 112 1.625

4 DOM 5 4 1 3 1 0 0 3 8 1 6 0.167 85 160 0.531

5 ISV 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 8 0 8 0.000 81 168 0.482

# TIME DATE COURT CODE CODE DUR.

2 9:00 9/19/2014 2 ISV DOM 0:32

3 9:50 9/19/2014 2 CRC 1 CAN 2 0:38

7 13:00 9/19/2014 1 CAN 2 MEX 1 1:03

9 14:00 9/19/2014 2 ISV CRC 1 0:32

13 16:30 9/19/2014 2 DOM MEX 1 0:27

15 9:00 9/20/2014 2 CRC 1 MEX 1 0:35

16 9:00 9/20/2014 3 CAN 2 DOM 0:20

20 10:40 9/20/2014 2 CRC 1 DOM 0:28

22 12:20 9/20/2014 1 ISV MEX 1 0:21

25 14:00 9/20/2014 2 CAN 2 ISV 0:29

COPE / ALFARO REVUELTA / CANDELAS 0-2 (13-21, 16-21)

BOLTIN / JAIME REVUELTA / CANDELAS 0-2 (8-21, 6-21)

MACTAVISH / WHITAKER REVUELTA / CANDELAS 1-2 (21-15, 18-21, 17-19)

BRADY / ETCHES HUGHES / CLAES 0-2 (11-21, 6-21)

BERNIER / CAJIGAS HESTER / LEDOUX 2-1 (17-21, 27-25, 15-11)

ALTOMARE / GORDON OCAÑA / RAMIREZ 2-0 (21-12, 21-14)

HESTER / LEDOUX OCAÑA / RAMIREZ 2-0 (21-5, 21-6)

QUESADA / RAMIREZ ALTOMARE / GORDON 0-2 (16-21, 15-21)

ALTOMARE / GORDON HESTER / LEDOUX 0-2 (19-21, 12-21)

BERNIER / CAJIGAS OCAÑA / RAMIREZ 2-0 (22-20, 21-16)

QUESADA / RAMIREZ BERNIER / CAJIGAS 1-2 (21-18, 14-21, 12-15)

0-2 (9-21, 6-21)

POINTS

0-2 (9-21, 5-21)

TEAM A TEAM B RESULTS

BRADY / ETCHES

VIII NORCECA BEACH VOLLEYBALL CIRCUIT / VIII CIRCUITO NORCECA VOLEIBOL DE PLAYA

SEPTEMBER 19-21, 2014 / 19 AL 21 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2014        CABO ROJO, PUERTO RICO

WOMEN'S RESULTS / RESULTADOS MUJERES   

RESULTS

JOSEPH / DYETTE BRADY / ETCHES 2-0 (21-14, 21-11)

HUGHES/ CLAES SANTOYO / BURNSIDE 2-1 (21-19, 19-21, 15-12)

JOSEPH / DYETTE HUGHES / CLAES

TEAM A TEAM B

BRADY / ETCHES BRADY / ETCHES

OCAÑA / RAMIREZ

POINTSMATCHES SETS

TEAM

HUGHES / CLAES

RESULTS

JOSEPH / DYETTE

POOL A

SANTOYO / BURNSIDE

POOL B MATCHES RESULTS SETS

TEAM

BERNIER / CAJIGAS

ALTOMARE / GORDON

COPE / ALFARO

POOL C

QUESADA / RAMIREZ OCAÑA / RAMIREZ 2-0 (21-19, 21-18)

MATCHES

MACTAVISH / WHITAKER

QUESADA / RAMIREZ

HESTER / LEDOUX

RESULTS SETS POINTS

TEAM

COPE / ALFARO MACTAVISH / WHOTAKER 0-2 (18-21, 13-21)

TEAM A TEAM B RESULTS

FARLEY / BANNETT BOLTON / JAIME 0-2 (17-21, 17-21)

REVUELTA / CANDELAS

BOLTON / JAIME

FARLEY / BENNETT

MACTAVISH / WHITAKER FARLEY / BENNETT 2-0 (21-8., 21-9)

SANTOYO / BURNSIDE JOSEPH / DYETTE 2-0 (21-14, 21-10)

FARLEY / BANNETT REVUELTA / CANDELAS 0-2 (5-21, 10-21)

QUESADA / RAMIREZ HESTER / LEDOUX 0-2 (12-21, 13-21)

ALTOMARE / GORDON BERNIER / CAJIGAS 2-1 (16-21, 21-16, 15-7)

COPE / ALFARO BOLTON / JAIME 2-0 (21-10, 21-10)

MACTAVISH / WHITAKER BOLTON / JAIME 2-0 (21-5, 21-4)

FARLEY / BANNETT COPE / ALFARO 0-2 (8-21, 7-21)



 

 

 

 

 

 

1 9/19/2014 9:00 1 Pool B USA 2 GUA 0:23

2 9/19/2014 9:00 2 Pool C ISV DOM 0:32

3 9/19/2014 9:50 2 Pool C CRC 1 CAN 2 0:38

4 9/19/2014 9:50 1 Pool B CRC 2 PUR 0:48

5 9/19/2014 10:40 2 Pool A TTO HON 0:31

6 9/19/2014 11:30 2 Pool B CAN 1 USA 2 0:34

7 9/19/2014 13:10 1 Pool C CAN 2 MEX 1 1:03

8 9/19/2014 13:10 2 Pool A MEX 2 USA 1 0:48

9 9/19/2014 14:00 2 Pool C ISV CRC 1 0:32

10 9/19/2014 15:00 1 Pool B PUR GUA 0:42

11 9/19/2014 14:50 2 Pool A TTO USA 1 0:27

12 9/19/2014 15:40 2 Pool A MEX 2 HON 0:29

13 9/19/2014 16:30 2 Pool C DOM MEX 1 0:27

14 9/19/2014 16:50 1 Pool B CRC 2 CAN 1 0:30

15 9/20/2014 9:00 2 Pool C CRC 1 MEX 1 0:35

16 9/20/2014 9:00 3 Pool C CAN 2 DOM 0:20

17 9/20/2014 9:50 2 Pool A HON USA 1 0:26

18 9/20/2014 9:00 1 Pool B PUR USA 2 0:55

19 9/20/2014 9:50 1 Pool B CAN 1 GUA 0:34

20 9/20/2014 10:40 2 Pool C CRC 1 DOM 0:28

21 9/20/2014 11:30 2 Pool B CRC 2 GUA 0:45

22 9/20/2014 12:20 1 Pool C ISV MEX 1 0:21

23 9/20/2014 13:10 2 Pool B CRC 2 USA 2 0:32

24 9/20/2014 13:00 1 Pool B CAN 1 PUR 0:54

25 9/20/2014 12:20 2 Pool A MEX 2 TTO 0:32

26 9/20/2014 14:00 2 Pool C CAN 2 IVS 0:29

27 9/20/2014 16:30 2 QF CRC 1 USA 2 0:48

28 9/20/2014 16:50 1 QF PUR USA 1 0:34

29 9/20/2014 17:20 2 QF CAN 1 CAN 2 0:33

30 9/20/2014 18:30 1 QF MEX 2 MEX 1 0:34

FARLEY / BENNETT REVUELTA / CANDELAS 0-2 (5-21, 10-21)

SANTOYO / BURNSIDE JOSEPH / DYETTE 2-0 (21-14, 21-10)

QUESADA / RAMIREZ HESTER / LEDOUX 0-2 (12-21, 13-21)

ALTOMARE / GORDON BERNIER / CAJIGAS 2-1( 16-21, 21-16, 15-7)

ALTOMARE / GORDON OCAÑA / RAMIREZ 2-0 (21-12, 21-14)

COPE / ALFARO BOLTON / JAIME 2-0 (21-10, 21-10)

QUESADA / RAMIREZ OCAÑA / RAMIREZ 2-0 (21-19, 21-18)

VIII NORCECA BEACH VOLLEYBALL CIRCUIT / VIII CIRCUITO NORCECA VOLEIBOL DE PLAYA

SEPTEMBER 19-21, 2014 / 19 AL 21 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2014

WOMEN'S RESULTS / RESULTADOS MUJERES   

# Date Time Court Phase Team A Code Team B Code Results Duration

COPE / ALFARO MACTAVISH / WHITAKER 0-2 (18-21, 13-21)

QUESADA / RAMIREZ BERNIER / CAJIGAS 1-2 (21-18, 14-21, 12-15)

HESTER / LEDOUX OCAÑA / RAMIREZ 2-0 (21-5, 21-6)

FARLEY / BENNETT BOLTON / JAIME 0-2 (17-21, 17-21)

MACTAVISH / WHITAKER REVUELTA / CANDELAS 1-2 (21-15, 18-21, 17-19)

SANTOYO / BURNSIDE HUGHES / CLAES 1-2 (19-21, 21-19, 12-15)

JOSEPH / DYETTE BRADY / ETCHES 2-0 (21-14, 21-11)

ALTOMARE / GORDON HESTER / LEDOUX 0-2 (19-21, 12-21)

JOSEPH / DYETTE HUGHES / CLAES 0-2 (9-21, 6-21)

SANTOYO / BURNSIDE BRADY / ETCHES 2-0 (21-9, 21-5)

FARLEY / BENNETT COPE / ALFARO 0-2 (8-21, 7-21)

BERNIER / CAJIGAS OCAÑA / RAMIREZ 2-0 (22-20, 21-16)

2-0 (21-8, 21-9)FARLEY / BENNETTMACTAVISH / WHITAKER

COPE / ALFARO HESTER / LEDOUX 0-2 ( 19-21, 15-21)

BOLTON / JAIME REVUELTA / CANDELAS 0-2 (8-21, 6-21)

QUESADA / RAMIREZ ALTOMARE / GORDON 0-2 (16-21, 15-21)

COPE / ALFARO REVUELTA / CANDELAS 0-2 (13-21, 16-21)

MACTAVISH / WHITAKER BOLTON / JAIME 2-0 (21-5, 21-4)

BRADY / ETCHES HUGHES / CLAES 0-2 (11-21, 6-21)

BERNIER / CAJIGAS HESTER / LEDOUX 2-1 (17-21, 27-25, 15-11)

SANTOYO / BURNSIDE REVUELTA / CANDELAS 0-2 (15-21, 11-21)

BERNIER / CAJIGAS HUGHES / CLAES 0-2 (21-23, 6-21)

MACTAVISH / WHITAKER ALTOMARE / GORDON 2-0 (21-15, 21-17)



Pts Total W L 2‒0 2‒1 1‒2 0‒2 Total W L Ratio W L Ratio

USA2 7 4 3 1 3 0 1 0 9 7 2 3.500 183 126 1.452

USA 1 6 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 7 5 1 5.000 139 84 1.655

CAN 2 7 4 3 1 3 0 1 0 9 7 2 3.500 182 112 1.625

MEX 1 8 4 4 0 3 1 0 0 9 8 1 8.000 181 114 1.588

5 CAN 2 8 5 3 2 3 0 1 1 11 7 4 1.750 214 154 1.390

6 MEX 2 6 4 2 2 2 0 1 1 9 5 4 1.250 162 135 1.200

7 CRC 1 7 5 2 3 2 0 0 3 10 4 6 0.667 178 161 1.106

8 PUR 8 5 3 2 1 2 1 1 13 8 5 1.600 227 236 0.962

9 CRC 2 5 4 1 3 1 0 1 2 9 3 6 0.500 145 175 0.829

10 TTO 4 3 1 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 4 0.500 81 109 0.743

11 GUA 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 8 0 8 0.000 110 169 0.651

12 DOM 5 4 1 3 1 0 0 3 8 1 6 0.167 85 160 0.531

13 ISV 4 4 1 3 1 0 0 3 8 1 6 0.167 85 160 0.531

14 HON 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 6 0 6 0.000 56 126 0.444

SANTOYO / BURNSIDE

COPE / ALFARO

BERNIER / CAJIGAS

HESTER/ LEDOUX

HUGHES/ CLAES

MACTAVISH / WHITAKER

REVUELTA/ CANDELAS

ALTOMARE/ GORDON

VIII NORCECA BEACH VOLLEYBALL CIRCUIT / VIII CIRCUITO NORCECA VOLEIBOL DE PLAYA

WOMEN'S RANKING / RANKING MUJERES

SEPTEMBER 19-21, 2014 / 19 AL 21 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2014

FARLEY / BENNETT

BRADY / ETCHES

QUESADA / RAMIREZ

JOSEPH / DYETTE

Rk CodeTeam
Results Sets PointsMatchs

OCAÑA / RAMIREZ

BOLTON / JAIME
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